

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3rd	on	R/C	Bill	
Name of the work:					
Chhokipatti Bhairagany Patl					
to Devsua (Dharanpur)					
Agency: Maa Dhanvatri					
Baildon Pvt. (H.					
Agreement No: 52 SRD 19-20					
Date of work Order: 22-11-2019					

Date of completion: 26-11-2020

MEASUREMENT

Item No-1/1
Construction of Reference
and working bench mark - T/I

2.23/Km

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 2/2					
Construction of Reference pillar					T/S
					2.23 Km
Item No - 3/10					
Binding, laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate					T/S
Feeds					
30 x 30.00 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 253.13					
1 x 25.00 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 7.03					
Check 37 x 30.00 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 312.19					
John 2022					
12/03/2022					
JE.					
Item No - 4/23					
Binding and fixing typical					
information board					P/S
					2 Each

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-5/29					
Back filling behind abutment					
Chord	2	6.00	9.00	0.60	14.40
Chord	2	6.00	2.00	0.60	14.40
					28.80 m ³

Item No-6/14
Construction of PCC pavement

Sub	30	20.00	3.75	0.16	546.00
Sub	1	25.00	3.75	0.16	15.00
	1	9.25	3.75	0.16	5.55
					560.55 m ³

29/05/2022
J.E.

29/05/2022
J.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No - 1/1					
Construction of Reference and working bench mark					+15
From T.O.B. page no -					
				Qty =	2.23 Km
				@ Rs.	12613.54/Km
				= Rs.	28128.00

Item No - 2/2					
Construction of Reference pillar					
From T.O.B. page no -					
				Qty =	2.23 Km
				@ Rs.	13132.56/Km
				= Rs.	29286.00
Item No - 3/3					
Cleaning and grubbing road land					
From T.O.B. page no -					
				Qty =	0.674
				@ Rs.	49809.18/m
				= Rs.	33372.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/4					
Construction of embankment					
					7/5
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 866.62 m ³
					@ Rs. 187.92/m ³
					= Rs. 150413.04
Item No - 5/5					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 1268.12 m ³
					@ Rs. 142.58/m ³
					= Rs. 267291.04
Item No - 6/7					
Box cutting - For excavation					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 82.01 m ³
					@ Rs. 205.88/m ³
					= Rs. 16884.00
Item No - 7/9					
Construction of G.S.B. — 7/5					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 728.27 m ³
					@ Rs. 3591.93/m ³
					= Rs. 2615895.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 11/36					
E/W in excavation for found ⁿ					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 193.14 m ³
					@ R. 264.71/m ³
					= R. 29468.00
Item No - 12/31					
Sand filling in foundation					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 5.69 m ³
					@ R. 455.62/m ³
					= R. 2592.00
Item No - 13/33					
Binding RCC M 15					#15
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 5.58 m ³
					@ R. 795.05/m ³
					= R. 41594.00
Item No - 14/38					
Binding RCC M-25					#15
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 73.00 m ³
					@ R. 9439.13/m ³
					= R. 549270.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 15/39					
Back filling behind abutment					
From T.O. B. page no -					
					Qty = 28.8 m ³
					@ R. 4275.36/m ³
					= R. 123039.00
Item No - 16/40					
Brick work 1/2" - 1/2"					
From T.O. B. page no -					
					Qty = 48 Nos
					@ R. 153.75/No
					= R. 4136.00
Item No - 17/42					
Supplying filter & placing HYSD bar reinforcement #15					
From T.O. B. page no -					
					Qty = 2.60 MT
					@ R. 77408.05/MT
					= R. 201184.00
					R. 12904499.00
					less for below @ 10% = R. 1290450.00
					R. 11614049.00
					less for previous page = R. 3351652.00
					R. 8262397.00

John
25-03-2022
T.E.

Confirmation
25/03/22
Vt